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Woodstock (Georgia, USA) Estate Sale Online Auction - Hollow Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 7 7:30pm ET

Lot

0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555

0556
0557
0558
0559
0560
0561
0562
0563
0564

Title

Table, Coat Rack B

Side Tables, Coffee Table B
End Tables, Coffee Table B
CD DVD Cabinet B
Entertainment Center C
Black Table, Decor B

Art, Fireplace Tools, Decor B
TV, Sound Bar, Base B

Plant Stand, Brass Container Candle Holder B
Plants A

Wine Table, Rack B

Wing Back Chair, Table C
Chair C

Decorative Pillows A

Hutch C

Table, ChairsC

Bowls, Pitchers, Knives A
Contents Of Hutch A
Contents Of Island Top B
Glasses, Cups A

Serving Platters, Bowls, Glasses, Pitchers A
Flatware, Knives A

Cookware, Dish Clothes, Small Kitchen
Appliances A

Handy Man Toals, Kitchenware A

Pots And Pans A

Handy Man Tooals, Serving Storages Dishes A
Canisters, Knife Sets, Vinegar, Toaster A
Metal And Glass Table B

Wine Decor A

Corner Desk C

Crate Table, Side Table B

Entertainment Center Bookshelf
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Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 15 7:15pm ET

Lot

0565
0566
0567
0568
0569
0570
0571
0572
0573
0574
0575
0576
0577
0578
0579
0580
0581
0582
0583
0584
0585
0586
0587
0588
0590
0591
0592
0593
0594
0595
0596
0597
0598

Title

Japanese Collectibles A
Recliner, Blanket, Pillows C
Stereo Equipment B

Stereo Equipment B

Books, Decor A

Laminate Bookcases, Content B
Shelf, Lamps B

Headphones A

Mirror, Shelf, Home Decor B
Lamps, Stool B

Coffee Table, End Table B
Book Case And Contents C
Trundle Bed, Bedding C
Nintendo, Electronics A

Desk Lamps Office Supplies C
Technics Cd Player Pioneer Receiver, Chair A
Bookcase With Books B
Bookcase And Books B
Bookcase And Books C
Bookcase Books Poster B
Wingback Chair, Rug, Wine Rack, Side Table C
Shelf, Printer, Fax Machine A
Bookcases VCR Books C
Books And Records Decor A
Shelves, Records In Closet C
Bookcase Books Magazines B
Secretary, Box Of Books B
Brass Box Mirror Pillow A
Books, Table, Lamp A

Wetsuit And Winter Clothes And Coats A
Mink Stole A

Mink Stole And Fox Collars A
Beaver Stadium Coat A



Lot

0599
0600
0601
0602
0603
0604
0605
0606
0607
0608
0609
0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617

0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631

0632
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0641

Title

Dresser Lamp And Books C

Clothing - A

Bed And Bedding C

Dresser And Mirror C
Wardrobe/Armoire C

Side Table And End Tables B

King Bed C

Gloves, Hats, Costume Jewelry A
Chest Of Drawers B

Emerson Tv A

Floor Lamp And Rug B

Blankets, Towels, Bedding A
Bathroom Accessories, Hand Tools A
Glass Punch Bowl, Glass Dishes, Cups A
Hangers, Crate A

Typewriter, Answering Machine A
Glass Serving Pieces A

Wedding Dress A

Devilbiss Air Power Charge Air Pro
Compressor, Campbell Hausfeld 2-in-1
Nailer/stapler C

Dell/HP Hard Drives, Microwave A
Metal Shelf, Grill, Car Cleaning A
Camping Tent, Stove, Chairs A
Desk, Cables, Tools B

Lawn Care Equipment A

Wall Hanging Cabinet Shelves C

4 Folding Tables A

4 Shelves, Mail Containers C
Bookcase, Books A

Microwave Toaster Crockpot A
Books C

Fireplace Tools, Dalls, Dog Cage A
Table, Wood Pieces, Sporting Goods A

Hanging Shelves, Wall Mount Wooden Shelves
B

Shelf, Manual Typewriters B

Christmas Decor B

Shelves, Scrap Wood C

White Shelves, Paint A

Scrap Lumber, Cables, Brackets, Glass B
Table, ChairsB

Sentry Safe A

Headboard, Footboard More B
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Lot

0642
0643
0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0666
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677
0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0685
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Title

Wood Bench, Under Shelf B
Contents Of Work Table A
Center Of Garage Floor A
Garage Door Opener A
Exercise Bench A

Pool Equipment A

Variety Of Aquariums A
Wardrobe TV Cabinet C
Pool Ladder B

ToolsB

Wood Shelves Wall Art B
Willow Decor B

Unframed Paintings B
Wood Shelves B

Baskets A

4 AreaRugs B

Christmas Decor A

Wood Shelves C

Wood Shelves B

Wood Table and Chairs C
Vizio50LED TV A

Green Shelves B

Wood Cart, Stool, Table B
Dry Bar C

Wood Chest B

2 ChairsC

Samsung TV A

Antique Wood Buffet C
Pots, Ladder, Bistro Table B
Coffee Table, Chairs, Side Table. C
Grill Hoses Tanks B

PotsIn Back Yard A
Ladders, Garden Tools B
Wheel Barrel, Cart A

Bar Barstools, More. C

Fire pit Torch. B

Table Chairs Hammock Stand C
Three Light Light Post A
Vacuum, Winter Coat, Board Games A
Wicker Table Plant Stand A
Motorcycle Gear Field Sheer A
Sofa- C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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